TRAC 12
LED MINI-CYLINDER SPOTLIGHT
12-VOLT AC
TL114G2
D3.2.12
REV-02/10/14
1 3/8"1 13/16"
3 1/8"

Labels  UL/cUL Listed.
Product specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Examples: TL114G2-2S-WH, TL114G2-35F-BL-S
Fixture Type
TL114G2
6W LED
Mini-Cylinder
Spotlight
Color Temperature
2	 2700K
3	 3000K
35	 3500K
4	 4000K
Beam Spread
S	 Spot
N	 Narrow Flood
F	 Flood
Finish
BL	 Black
SL	 Silver
WH	 White
- -
ACCESSORIES
Cat. No.			   Description
TMC-SNOOT-BL		  Snoot - Black
TMC-SNOOT-SL		  Snoot - Silver
TMC-SNOOT-WH		  Snoot - White
Options
Blank	 No Snoot
S		  With Snoot
-
1 3/8"2 3/8"
3 1/8"
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com                                                   Printed in U.S.A. ©2016 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.
TRAC 12
LED MINI-CYLINDER SPOTLIGHT
12-VOLT AC
TL114G2
D3.2.12
PERFORMANCE DATA1
		  Input	 Watts		  Efficacy	 Rated Life
Catalog Number	 Voltage	 (Maximum)	 Lumens	 (LPW)	 (Hours)
TL114G2-2S	 12.0V	 6.6W	 315	 48	 50,000
TL114G2-2N	 12.0V	 6.6W	 296	 45	 50,000
TL114G2-2F	 12.0V	 6.6W	 272	 41	 50,000
TL114G2-3S	 12.0V	 6.6W	 328	 50	 50,000
TL114G2-3N	 12.0V	 6.6W	 308	 47	 50,000
TL114G2-3F	 12.0V	 6.6W	 283	 43	 50,000
TL114G2-35S	 12.0V	 6.6W	 344	 52	 50,000
TL114G2-35N	 12.0V	 6.6W	 323	 49	 50,000
TL114G2-35F	 12.0V	 6.6W	 297	 45	 50,000
TL114G2-4S	 12.0V	 6.6W	 344	 52	 50,000
TL114G2-4N	 12.0V	 6.6W	 323	 49	 50,000
TL114G2-4F	 12.0V	 6.6W	 297	 45	 50,000
1Performance data, including Rated Life, is based on measurements of an individual fixture
operating in a 25˚C ambient. In practice, multiple fixtures used in a system will average
slightly lower power consumption due to voltage drop within the system.
Note: For operation at 11.5 volts multiply Lumens by 0.94.
CBCP • Centerbeam candlepower